19511510 Goldcoast Drive • Cincinnati, OH 45249-1621 • Phone (513) 671-3322
FAX (513) 671-3363 • E-mail: techelp@exair.com • www.exair.comCorporation
C
a
b
in
e
t

Model #
Continuous Operation
Model #
High Temp
Continuous Operation
Model #
Capacity*
Sound
level dBABtu/Hr Kcal/hr
NEMA 12
(IP54)
(Dust, Oil
Resistant)
4004 4204 N/A 275 69 59**
4008 4208 N/A 550 139 67**
4015 4215 HT4215 1,000 252 73**
4025 4225 HT4225 1,700 428 74**
4030 4230 HT4230 2,000 504 74**
4040 4240 HT4240 2,800 706 78**
N/A 4250 HT4250 3,400 857 75**
N/A 4260 HT4260 4,000 1,007 77**
N/A 4270 HT4270 4,800 1,209 77**
N/A 4280 HT4280 5,600 1,411 79**
*Cooling capacity at 100 PSIG (6.9 BAR) supply pressure. **With optional cold muffl  er installed.
Cabinet Cooler® Systems